Bid submission end date 

g. Bid Opening date 

If the tender is not opened on the mentioned date due to unforeseen circumstances, then it will be 

opened on the next working day at the same opening time. 

4.0    DEPOSIT OF EMD 

4.1  Earnest money of Rs.37,500/- (Rs. Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) can be deposited 

online on e-Procurement portal of CIL by following mode: 

(a) Online fund transfer through net-banking from designated Bank(s). 

(b) NEFT / RTGS from any Scheduled Bank(s). 

{EMD through NEFT / RTGS has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the respective

[...]

Representatives, Successors and Assignees) on the other part for the purpose of hiring of vehicles on  “As 

and When Required “ basis at the rates and under the conditions specified in the Tender Document No. 

……………………………………. Dated……………….. and as per the Work Order/LOA no. 

…………………………………Dated………………. 

CMPDI has converted the Earnest Money of Rs.37,500/- (Rs. Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred only) 

deposited by the Contractor into Security Deposit, refundable after termination of the contract as per Tender 

provision. 

In consideration of the payment to be made by CMPDI, the Contractor shall duly perform the said duties in 

the said tender document set forth and shall execute the same with great promptness, care and diligence in